E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DISK LIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED DISK LIGHT with a classic, low-profile design is an
ideal solution for low ceilings. The acrylic lens with a 105° beam angle and

English
LED DISK LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-WH-6PACK 810050738545 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738542
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-NK-6PACK 810050738569 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738566
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BZ-6PACK 819201023271 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10819201023278
ASD-LDS-4D10AC-BK-6PACK 810050738552 2 13.4" x 6.9" x 7.5" 6.8 lbs 10810050738559
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-WH-6PACK 810050738354 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 20810050738358
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-WH-12PACK 810050738880 1 15.4" x 5.9" x 8.1" 7.9 lbs -
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-NK-6PACK 810050738378 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 20810050738372
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BZ-6PACK 819201023288 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 10819201023285
ASD-LDS-6D15AC-BK-6PACK 810050738361 2 16.3" x 8.9" x 6.9" 9.2 lbs 20810050738365
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description Weight UPC
ASD-RK4-LDS Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 4" 0.1 lbs 810050730105
ASD-RK4-LDS-6PACK Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 4" 6 pack 0.5 lbs 810050739375
ASD-RK6-LDS Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 6" 0.1 lbs 810050730112
ASD-RK6-LDS-6PACK Retrofit kit with E26 base and TP24 connector for LED Disk Light 6" 6 pack 0.5 lbs 810050738897
Model Pcs. in middle box Middle box size Middle box weight GTIN 14 middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-RK4-LDS 12 5.2" x 4.3" x 5.2" 1.1 lbs 10810050730102 72 11.4" x 11.2" x 6.1" 7.3 lbs 20810050730109
ASD-RK4-LDS-6PACK - - - - 8 12.2" x 10.4" x 5.5" 4.6 lbs 10810050739372
ASD-RK6-LDS 12 7.5" x 3.5" x 7.5" 1.2 lbs 10810050730119 48 14.6" x 8.1" x 8.1" 5.5 lbs 20810050730116